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CLUB / ORGANIZATION NAME POSITION E-MAIL PHONE 

Academic Decathlon Jennifer Phillips Coach jphillips@dentonisd.org 940-369-2084 

Ad Design Skills USA Dena Wilson Sponsor dwilson@dentonisd.org 940-369-4895 

American Mathematics Competition Fred Mueller Sponsor fmueller@dentonisd.org 940-369-2156 

American Sign Language Club Jamie Covey Sponsor jcovey@dentonisd.org 940-369-2216 

Amnesty International Sharon Kremer Sponsor skremer@dentonisd.org 940-369-2171 

Art Club James Rosin Sponsor jrosin@dentonisd.org 940-369-2211 

ATC - Skills USA Culinary Arts Paul Niles Sponsor pniles@dentonisd.org 940-369-4884 

Band 
Brian Wilson 
Brian Thurman 

Director 
Booster President 

bwilson@dentonisd.org 
bthurman77@verizon.net 

940-369-2219 
940-391-6060 

BPA - Business Professionals of America Brian Redding Advisor bredding@dentonisd.org 940-369-2092 

Chess Club Fred Mueller Sponsor fmueller@dentonisd.org 940-369-2156 

Choir 
Mark Baker 
Paula Hart 

Director 
Booster President 

mbaker@dentonisd.org 
jpedhart@aol.com 

940-369-2056 

Communities in Schools  Stephanie Sutton Program Manager ssutton@dentonisd.org 940-369-2080 

Content Mastery Courtney Swindle Academic Leader cswindle@dentonisd.org 940-369-2114 

Creative Writing Club Christopher Puente Teacher cpuente@dentonisd.org 940-369-2170 

Dance Kerri Burgess Director kburgess@dentonisd.org 940-369-2124 

DECA - Distributive Education Clubs of America Barbara Goolsby Sponsor bgoolsby@dentonisd.org 940-369-2060 

Eco Challenge Carol Hyatt Sponsor chyatt@dentonisd.org 940-369-2071 

FCA – Fellowship of Christian Athletes Bill Watkins Sponsor wwatkins@dentonisd.org 940-369-2086 

FCCLA 
Molly Swindle 
Jennifer Mize 

Sponsor 
Sponsor 

mswindle@dentonisd.org 
jmize@dentonisd.org 

940-369-2113 
940-369-2138 
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Fillies Drill Team 
Kerri Burgess 
Cindy Schleinat 

Director 
Booster President 

kburgess@dentonisd.org 
cschleinat@verizon.net 

940-369-2124 
940-297-0588 

FFA  David Laney Advisor dlaney2@dentonisd.org 940-369-2061 

French Club Shelli Webb Sponsor swebb@dentonisd.org 940-369-2172 

FUTURO Stephanie Sutton Sponsor ssutton@dentonisd.org 940-369-2080 

German American Partnership Program Sandra Dieckman Sponsor sdieckman@dentonisd.org 940-369-2151 

German National Honor Society Sandra Dieckman Sponsor sdieckman@dentonisd.org 940-369-2151 

German Club 
Sandra Dieckman 
Andrea Eberhard 

Sponsor 
Sponsor 

sdieckman@dentonisd.org 
aeberhard@dentonisd.org 

940-369-2151 

HOSA, Health Occupations Student Association 
Sheila Temple RN 
Emily Parks 

Sponsor 
Sponsor 

stemple@dentonisd.org 
eparks@dentonisd.org 

940-369-4878 
940-369-2224 

Honor Guard Jennifer Phillips Sponsor jphillips@dentonisd.org 940-369-2084 

Interact Club Scott Spaulding Sponsor sspaulding@dentonisd.org 940-369-2058 

International Thespians Thomas Stratton Director tstratton@dentonisd.org 940-369-2087 

AFJROTC 
M.Sgt David Ashcraft 
Lt.Col Robert West 

Instructor 
Instructor 

dashcraft@dentonisd.org 
rwest@dentonisd.org 

940-369-2070 
940-369X-2142 

Junior Classical League Sarah Hustwit Sponsor shustwit@dentonisd.org 940-369X-2059 

Key Club Karen Crockett Sponsor kcrockett@dentonisd.org 940-369X-2033 

Math Club Fred Mueller Sponsor fmueller@dentonisd.org 940-369-2156 

Multicultural Club Luis Tovar ESL ltovar@dentonisd.org 940-369-2166 

National French Honor Society Wendy O’Hearn Sponsor wohearn@dentonisd.org 940-369-2131 

National Honor Society Carol Hyatt Advisor chyatt@dentonisd.org 940-369-2071 

National Latin Honor Society Sarah Hustwit Sponsor shustwit@dentonisd.org 940-369-2059 
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Newspaper Gregory Bogomol Sponsor gbogomol@dentonisd.org 940-369-2150 

North American Computational 
Linguistics Olympiad 

Kala Hall 
Sandra Dieckman 

Sponsor 
Sponsor 

khall@dentonisd.org 
sdieckman@dentonisd.org 

940-369-2116 
940-369-2151 

NTHS-National Technical Honor Society Dee Peters Sponsor dpeters@dentonisd.org 940-369-4871 

Orchestra 
Tanya Schwoch 
Ivy Doak 

Director 
Booster President 

tschwoc@dentonisd.org 
igdoak@verizon.net  

940-369-2210 
 

PALS – Peer Asst. Leadership Tim Sanchez Sponsor tsanchez@dentonisd.org 940-369-2159 

PTSA  Grace Chalon President gchalon@twu.edu   

Renaissance Kimberly Thaggard Sponsor kthaggard@dentonisd.org 940-369-2156 

SAAVY-Students Against A Violent Youth Tim Sanchez Sponsor tsanchez@dentonisd.org 940-369-2159 

Silent Broncos (Deaf Education Club) 
Jennifer Frye 
Stephanie Berlinn 

Sponsor 
Sponsor 

Jfrye@dentonisd.org 
sberlinn@dentonisd.org 

940-369-2147 
940-369-2147 

Société Honoraire de Français Wendy O’Hearn Sponsor wohearn@dentonisd.org 940-369-2131 

Sociedad Honoraria Hispánica Kala Hall Sponsor khall@dentonisd.org 940-369-2116 

Spanish Club Cristina Galindo Sponsor cgalindo@dentonisd.org 940-369-2069 

STUCO – Student Council Beth Hughes Advisor bhughes@dentonisd.org 940-369-2062 

Studio 2B Stephanie Sutton Sponsor ssutton@dentonisd.org 940-369-2080 

TAFE- Texas Association of Future Educators  Molly Swindle Sponsor mswindle@dentonisd.org 940-369-2113 

Tech Club 
Laurence McClendon 
Joe Faddis 

 lmcclendon@dentonisd.org 
jfaddis@dentonisd.org 

940-369-2233 
940-369-2154 

21st Century Site Coordinator Nikotris (Nikki) Perkins Site Coordinator nperkins@dentonisd.org 940-369-2024 

Theatre Thomas Stratton Director tstratton@dentonisd.org 940-369-2087 

Teen Parent Program Martha Puga Social Worker mpuga@dentonisd.org 940-369-2027 

mailto:gbogomol@dentonisd.org
mailto:khall@dentonisd.org
mailto:sdieckman@dentonisd.org
mailto:dpeters@dentonisd.org
mailto:tschwoc@dentonisd.org
mailto:igdoak@verizon.net
mailto:tsanchez@dentonisd.org
mailto:gchalon@twu.edu
mailto:kthaggard@dentonisd.org
mailto:tsanchez@dentonisd.org
mailto:Jfrye@dentonisd.org
mailto:amcneill@dentonisd.org
mailto:wohearn@dentonisd.org
mailto:khall@dentonisd.org
mailto:cgalindo@dentonisd.org
mailto:bhughes@dentonisd.org
mailto:ssutton@dentonisd.org
mailto:mswindle@dentonisd.org
mailto:lmcclendon@dentonisd.org
mailto:jfaddis@dentonisd.org
mailto:nperkins@dentonisd.org
mailto:tstratton@dentonisd.org
mailto:mpuga@dentonisd.org


DHS CLUBS & ORGANIZATIONS FOR 2010-2011 

Page 4 of 6 

 

CLUB / ORGANIZATION NAME POSITION E-MAIL PHONE 

UIL Academics Carol Hyatt Campus Coordinator chyatt@dentonisd.org 940-369-2071  

UIL Calculator Fred Mueller Coach fmueller@dentonisd.org 940-369-2156 

UIL Current Events  Carol Hyatt Coach chyatt@dentonisd.org 940-369-2071 

UIL Journalism Gregory Bogomol Sponsor gbogomol@dentonisd.org 940-369-2150 

UIL Literary Criticism Dena Puente Sponsor dpuente@dentonisd.org 940-369-2186 

UIL Mathematics Fred Mueller Coach fmueller@dentonisd.org 940-369-2156 

UIL Ready Writing Julie Seeley Coach jseeley@dentonisd.org 940-369-2115 

UIL Number Sense Fred Mueller Coach fmueller@dentonisd.org 940-369-2156 

UIL Spelling & Vocabulary Sandra Dieckman Coach sdieckman@dentonisd.org 940-369-2151 

Yearbook Gregory Bogomol Sponsor gbogomol@dentonisd.org 940-369-2150 

Basketball – Boys Coach Jackson Head Coach hjackson@dentonisd.org 940-369-2192 

Basketball – Girls Coach Krishka Head Coach dkrishka@dentonisd.org 940-369-2194 

Baseball 
Coach Harrison 
Dan Aiken 

Head Coach 
Booster President 

gharrison@dentonisd.org 
daiken@vogtice.com 

940-369-2103 
 

Cheerleading 
Cristina Pollard 
Courtney Swindle 
Christie Horton 

Head Coach 
Freshman Coach 
Booster President 

cpollard@dentonisd.org 
cswindle@dentonisd.org 
horton100@verizon.net  

940-369-2217 
940-369-2114  
 

Cross Country Coach Matous Head Coach pmatous@dentonisd.org 940-369-2051 

Football 
Coach Patzkowski 
Deborah Davis 

Head Coach 
Booster President 

rpatzkowski@dentonisd.org 
debdav940@msn.com 

940-369-2098 
940-230-7709 

Golf Coach Maxey Head Coach mmaxey@dentonisd.org 940-369-2167 

Soccer – Boys 
Coach Heffley  
Debby Kennedy 

Head Coach 
Booster President 

sheffley@dentonisd.org 
debby@jacksonconstruction.com 

940-369-2193 
940-391-9102 
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Soccer – Girls 
Coach Khoury                 
Debby Kennedy 

Head Coach 
Booster President 

ikhoury@dentonisd.org  
debby@jacksonconstruction.com 

940-369-2193 
940-391-9102 

Softball Coach Ramos Head Coach rramos@dentonisd.org 940-369-2199 

Swimming 
Coach Cullen 
Coach Hay 

Head Coach 
Asst. Coach 

ccullen@dentonisd.org 
rhay@dentonisd.org 

 
940-369-2079 

Tennis 
Coach Blanco 
Kala Marsh 

Head Coach 
Booster President 

cblanco@dentonisd.org 
kmarsh@verizon.net 

940-369-2068 
940-395-2121 

Track – Boys 
Track – Girls 

Coach Seastrunk 
Coach Byers 

Head Coach 
Head Coach 

rseastrunk@dentonisd.org 
abyers@dentonisd.org 

940-369-2165 
940-369-2114 

Volleyball 
Coach Stewart 
Tami Wagner 

Head Coach 
Booster President 

hstewart@dentonisd.org 
tamiwagner6@verizon.net 

940-369-2195 

SENIOR CLASS SPONSOR 
Janis Wohlgemuth  
Kevin Carmona 

Sponsor 
Co-Sponsor 

jwohlgemuth@dentonisd.org 
kcarmona2@dentonisd.org 

940-369-2107  
940-369-2000 

JUNIOR CLASS SPONSOR 

Mark Behning 
Janis Wohlgemuth 
Jennifer Phillips 
Don Place 

Sponsor 
Co-sponsor 
Co-sponsor 
Co-sponsor 

mbehning@dentonisd.org 
jwohlgemuth@dentonisd.org 
jphillips@dentonisd.org 
dplace@dentonisd.org 

940-369-2095 
940-369-2107 
940-369-2084 
940-369-2153 

SOPHOMORE CLASS SPONSOR Lt. Col. Robert West Sponsor rwest@dentonisd.org 940-369-2142 

FRESHMAN CLASS SPONSOR 
Janis Wohlgemuth 
Kevin Carmona 
Courtney Swindle 

Sponsor 
Co-Sponsor 
Co-Sponsor 

jwohlgemuth@dentonisd.org 
kcarmona@dentonisd.org 
cswindle@dentonisd.org 

940-369-2107 
940-369-2000 
940-369-2114 

Cosmetology Skills USA 
Brenda Buster 
Katrina Chancellor 

Sponsor 
Sponsor  

bbuster@dentonisd.org 
kchancellor@dentonisd.org  

940-369-4898 
940-369-4898  
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Auto Tech Skills USA 
Russ Keith 
Matt Howard 

Sponsor 
Sponsor 

rkeith@dentonisd.org 
mhoward2@dentonisd.org 

940-369-4887 
940-369-4886 
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